PRICE LIST
Effective November 01, 2023
Brooks
WARRANTY
Except as provided below, Stylex warrants exclusively
to the original Purchaser of our product that all parts,
under normal use and service, will be free from defects in
workmanship and material for a period of ten (10) years

Series
BR BROOKS
SPECIFICATION GUIDE: HOW TO ORDER
MODEL CODE BREAKDOWN
Sample Model Code: BR24WSPGN1BMDCOM
3. Style
3
Style
3 UPHOLSTERED SEAT
AND WOOD BACK
4 UPHOLSTERED SEAT
AND BACK
5 POLY SEAT AND BACK
6 UPHOLSTERED SEAT
AND POLY BACK
4. Back Type
WS
Options
DF DUAL UPHOLSTERY
WS WALLSAVER LEGS
CT CONTRASTING THREAD
Accessories
BRTD BROOKS TRANSPORT DOLLY
Finish Advisory for Dolly Use
Stylex recommends chrome frames
for any stacking application requiring
dollies. We will not warrant powder
coated frames used on dollies
against damage to the finish. In
addition, appropriate care must be
exercised when stacking powder
coated chairs on the floor.
5. Glides
PG
Glides
PG PLASTIC GLIDES
FG PLASTIC GLIDES
WITH FELT PADS
6. Arm Finish
N1
Nylon Arm
N1 BLACK
N2 ESPRESSO
N4 PALE GRAY
N10 PURE WHITE
Aluminum Arm
A ALUMINUM ARMS
Note: Aluminum arms will match
frame finish
7. Frame Finish
BM
Standard Powder Coated Metal
BL BLUE
BM BLACK MATTE
BR BRASS
BT BLACK TWILIGHT
CP CHAMPAGNE
DB DARK BRONZE
DG DARK GRAY
DP DUSTY PINK
FG FOREST GREEN
LG LIGHT GRAY
MG MEADOW GREEN
MK MILK
MS METALLIC SILVER
NK NICKEL
NV NAVY
OR ORANGE
PY PALE YELLOW
RD RED
RO RED ORANGE
RR RUSTY RED
SB SOFT BLUE